
Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Level 1 part 1  Judged by Tom Lindsey
Competitor 

number Dog Name Total
Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

2 Sally Antill Jilly Bean 200 - 25 = 175 + 4 = 179 1.41.47
3 Ezrin Ashenden Goldmali Unbelievable 200 - 11 = 189 + 9 = 198 1.04.62
9 Louise Ball Peachy Pip 200 - 12 = 188 + 10 = 198 1.00.81

14 Melanie Bowyer Hester Pester 200 - Abs = + = Abs
15 Fiona Brinkworth Rossacre Jellybean 200 - Abs = + = Abs
16 Fiona Brinkworth Rossacre Ladies lace 200 - NQ = + = NQ
31 Nikki Davis Her Gracious Maplicious 200 - 10 = 190 + 5 = 195 1.35.56
32 Trudi Dempsey Downsend Thyme 200 - 25 = 175 + 0 = 175 1.41.34
35 Kat Evans WHIPASH BLUEBELL 200 - Abs = + = Abs
36 Diane Fearn Millie's Magical Moments 200 - NQ = + = NQ
42 Caroline R Gilbert Carlonia Spring Sunshine 200 - NQ = + = NQ
44 shirley greaves Just Ozzie 200 - 10 = 190 + 5 = 195 1.11.18
47 Michaela Gunning MY PRECIOUS BLUE TANZANITE 200 - Abs = + = Abs
52 Lauren Harrison Fearn Supercali Alfielicious 200 - 13 = 187 + 9 = 196 1.23.61
53 Kay Hibbin Khamysker Royal Raven 200 - 1 = 199 + 10 = 209 1.12.09 2nd
61 Lesley James Arvella Miss Moneypenny 200 - 25 = 175 + 8 = 183 1.41.62
62 Lesley James Athersbern Final Flourish 200 - 2 = 198 + 10 = 208 1.10.00 3rd
64 Helen Jones MR QUINCY BUSY BEE 200 - 4 = 196 + 3 = 199 1.07.59
67 Melissa Laird Withyrose Faraday Flint 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.20.29 6th
70 Miroslava Lloyd My brown eyed boy 200 - 14 = 186 + 7 = 193 1.11.07
73 sue main Kiwi Kea 200 - NQ = + = NQ
78 Terri Mellow MORETONIA COOKIE BOW 200 - 25 = 175 + 5 = 180 1.36.44
81 Susan Miles Costalot Charlie 200 - NQ = + = NQ
84 Libby Morgan PIBBOLI'S ZENNOR PIZZAZZ 200 - 13 = 187 + 10 = 197 1.22.34
88 Nikki Oggiano Life's a breeze 200 - 1 = 199 + 10 = 209 1.10.50 1st
89 Nikki Oggiano Izzy wizzy flecknoes busy 200 - 3 = 197 + 5 = 202 1.15.16 5th
93 Ann Quick Pirans Flag 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.14.32 4th
99 Karen Rookes Clawview Tulip 200 - Abs = + = Abs

101 Joyce Shadbolt Miss Gentle Georgie 200 - NQ = + = NQ

Handler name



107 Caroline Stocks Sticmaze Tickle Stick 200 - 10 = 190 + 5 = 195 1.20.50
Best 

member
117 Joanna Williams Greggles Snow Storm 200 - 23 = 177 + 5 = 182 2.04.66

Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Level 1 part 2  Judged by Sharon Tamblyn
Competitor 

number Dog Name Total
Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

5 Tess Baber Monaghan's Midnight Magic 200 - 3 = 197 + 10 = 207 1.08.19 2nd
6 Tess Baber Tullamore's Twilight Twinkle 200 - NQ = + = NQ

11 Carol Beaney Pepperbox Parti Girl 200 - NQ = + = NQ
18 teresa bromidge Teasel Weasel 200 - 5 = 195 + 8 = 203 57.28 4th

26 Tim Colling Lightside of Thea Moon 200 - 13 = 187 + 7 = 194 50.41
Best 

Member
28 Emily Cooper Loony Luna of Ravenclaw 200 - NQ = + = NQ
29 Sue Costello Tarkaswell Ben Nevis 200 - NQ = + = NQ
30 Judith Coughtrie LULU BELLE PANTICUS 200 - 25 = 175 + 0 = 175 1.02.72
33 Sue Eaves Izzy Azure 200 - 1 = 199 + 10 = 209 1.05.66 1st
34 Kat Evans Maisey Moo Doing The Do 200 - W/D = + = W/D
37 Tania Ferris Oscar Roy 200 - 22 = 178 + 8 = 186 1.21.49
45 Frances Griffin Laoirebay Winter Promise 200 - 7 = 193 + 0 = 193 1.15.16
46 Frances Griffin Settersay Heatwave 200 - NQ = + = NQ
48 Cally Ham Oggy Steren 200 - 26 = 174 + 10 = 184 1.01.69
49 Karin Hambly WHITEMOORS Princess Belle 200 - W/D = + = W/D
56 Debbie Howard Otterbarrow Shine Bright 200 - 4 = 196 + 8 = 204 1.16.09 3rd
63 bridget jeffery Carohall daydreamer at Mibridge 200 - 21 = 179 + 8 = 187 1.35.59
65 Steph Jones Alolfrana U‚ÄôAre Bootifull 200 - NQ = + = NQ
66 Steph Jones Roanjora Cremant Bourgogne 200 - NQ = + = NQ
68 Peter Lawther One Fine Mess Stanley 200 - 14 = 186 + 9 = 195 1.26.89 6th
83 Susan Mills Adwen Bryok 200 - NQ = + = NQ
85 Maria Nash Goldbounty's Star Anise 200 - Abs = + = Abs
90 Jean Parkinson Riley Little Legs 200 - NQ = + = NQ
94 Anne Rayner Bettyhill Storming Norman Pre BegEX 200 - NQ = + = NQ
95 Anne Rayner Hello Dolly Pops 200 - NQ = + = NQ

Handler name



96 Valerie Remington Marilake Funny Girl 200 - 23 = 177 + 9 = 186 1.35.19
98 Shannon Richards Wonkru The Legit Boss 200 - Abs = + = Abs

110 Jenny Toyne The Beauty of Glanvilles 200 - NQ = + = NQ
113 Vivien Watts Tara's Tickabee Boo 200 - 6 = 194 + 8 = 202 1.01.16 5th
120 Jane Woodward Chill out Kai 200 - NQ = + = NQ
121 Jane Woodward Itsy Bitsy Indi 200 - 27 = 173 + 5 = 178 1.13.94

Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Level 2 part 1  Judged by Moira Connolly
Competitor 

number Dog Name Total
Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

1 Kay Allen Cories Crystal Lake AW(B) Bex 200 - NQ = + = NQ
2 Sally Antill Jilly Bean 200 - NQ = + = NQ
5 Tess Baber Monaghan's Midnight Magic 200 - 7 = 193 + 4 = 197 1.40.71 6th
6 Tess Baber Tullamore's Twilight Twinkle 200 - NQ = + = NQ

15 Fiona Brinkworth Rossacre Jellybean 200 - 11 = 189 + 5 = 194 2.00.52
20 Jenny Butters Smiley Miley Cocobola 200 - Abs = + = Abs
31 Nikki Davis Her Gracious Maplicious 200 - NQ = + = NQ
32 Trudi Dempsey Downsend Thyme 200 - NQ = + = NQ
36 Diane Fearn Millie's Magical Moments 200 - NQ = + = NQ
39 Christine Fry Askenhill Lyra 200 - 7 = 193 + 7 = 200 1.51.34 4th
42 Caroline R Gilbert Carlonia Spring Sunshine 200 - W/D = + = W/D
44 shirley greaves Just Ozzie 200 - 14 = 186 + 10 = 196 1.46.86
52 Lauren Harrison Fearn Supercali Alfielicious 200 - 20 = 180 + 4 = 184 1.52.18
53 Kay Hibbin Khamysker Royal Raven 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.47.82 3rd
61 Lesley James Arvella Miss Moneypenny 200 - 25 = 175 + 6 = 181 2.04.69

62 Lesley James Athersbern Final Flourish 200 - 14 = 186 + 8 = 194 1.37.10
Best 

Member
64 Helen Jones MR QUINCY BUSY BEE 200 - 24 = 176 + 0 = 176 1.39.59
67 Melissa Laird Withyrose Faraday Flint 200 - 15 = 185 + 5 = 190 1.53.52
71 Glory Lynham Royal Rex of Valgrays 200 - 2 = 198 + 10 = 208 1.34.56 1st
72 Glory Lynham Snow queen Carlana 200 - 11 = 189 + 0 = 189 1.22.76
81 Susan Miles Costalot Charlie 200 - NQ = + = NQ
84 Libby Morgan PIBBOLI'S ZENNOR PIZZAZZ 200 - NQ = + = NQ

Handler name



87 Jill Norvill Shirrmontana Spring Dream 200 - 22 = 178 + 8 = 186 2.01.00
88 Nikki Oggiano Life's a breeze 200 - 12 = 188 + 10 = 198 1.46.86 5th
89 Nikki Oggiano Izzy wizzy flecknoes busy 200 - 11 = 189 + 1 = 190 1.41.89
93 Ann Quick Pirans Flag 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.47.99 2nd
97 Shannon Richards Wonkru Force Of Greatness 200 - NQ = + = NQ
98 Shannon Richards Wonkru The Legit Boss 200 - Abs = + = Abs

101 Joyce Shadbolt Miss Gentle Georgie 200 - NQ = + = NQ
107 Caroline Stocks Sticmaze Tickle Stick 200 - 19 = 181 + 9 = 190 1.42.72
122 Patricia Young End of the Rainbow 200 - W/D = + = W/D

Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Level 2 part 2  Judged by Georgina Davies
Competitor 

number Dog Name Total
Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

3 Ezrin Ashenden Goldmali Unbelievable 200 - NQ = + = NQ
8 Rosemary Banfield Hawksflight Dutch Gold 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.15.00 4th

10 rachel beaney Powerscourt Endless Charm 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.42.75
19 teresa bromidge Mr Mognificent 200 - NQ = + = NQ

26 Tim Colling Lightside of Thea Moon 200 - 3 = 197 + 5 = 202 1.04.46
Best 

Member
27 Monica Collins WOLFFDEAN AMENADIEL RLEX1 200 - Abs = + = Abs
28 Emily Cooper Loony Luna of Ravenclaw 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.14.29 5th
29 Sue Costello Tarkaswell Ben Nevis 200 - 18 = 182 + 7 = 189 1.31.72
30 Judith Coughtrie LULU BELLE PANTICUS 200 - 7 = 193 + 9 = 202 1.17.44
33 Sue Eaves Izzy Azure 200 - 3 = 197 + 7 = 204 1.26.28 6th
34 Kat Evans Maisey Moo Doing The Do 200 - W/D = + = W/D
37 Tania Ferris Oscar Roy 200 - 24 = 176 + 4 = 180 2.11.50
38 Val Fisher Prizelands Sweet Temptress 200 - 9 = 191 + 10 = 201 2.03.19
45 Frances Griffin Laoirebay Winter Promise 200 - 1 = 199 + 0 = 199 1.30.00
46 Frances Griffin Settersay Heatwave 200 - 9 = 191 + 5 = 196 1.58.00
55 Debbie Howard Kelly 200 - 1 = 199 + 5 = 204 1.33.35
56 Debbie Howard Otterbarrow Shine Bright 200 - 1 = 199 + 10 = 209 1.28.90 1st
68 Peter Lawther One Fine Mess Stanley 200 - 7 = 193 + 9 = 202 1.39.59
85 Maria Nash Goldbounty's Star Anise 200 - Abs = + = Abs

Handler name



91 Denise Pile Breezelyn Ear That Jazz 200 - 16 = 184 + 9 = 193 2.19.90
92 Denise Pile Gingernut Cookie 200 - 1 = 199 + 9 = 208 1.30.00 3rd
94 Anne Rayner Bettyhill Storming Norman Pre BegEX 200 - 13 = 187 + 5 = 192 1.57.87
96 Valerie Remington Marilake Funny Girl 200 - 12 = 188 + 9 = 197 1.55.5

110 Jenny Toyne The Beauty of Glanvilles 200 - 1 = 199 + 5 = 204 1.58.72
111 Margaret Uglow Caleykiz Drive With Power RL1.Ex 200 - 2 = 198 + 10 = 208 1.22.87 2nd
113 Vivien Watts Tara's Tickabee Boo 200 - 11 = 189 + 5 = 194 1.25.25
120 Jane Woodward Chill out Kai 200 - 19 = 181 + 0 = 181 1.55.28
121 Jane Woodward Itsy Bitsy Indi 200 - 17 = 183 + 2 = 185 2.06.44
122 Patricia Young End of the Rainbow 200 - W/D = + = W/D

Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Level 3  Judged by Mick Hanson
Competitor 

number Dog Name Total
Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

1 Kay Allen Cories Crystal Lake AW(B) Bex 200 - 10 = 190 + 5 = 195 1.39.62
8 Rosemary Banfield Hawksflight Dutch Gold 200 - 9 = 191 + 5 = 196 1.33.91 6th

12 Christine Bennett Jackapoochi Puzzle 200 - NQ = + = NQ
23 Jacqueline Cobb Knytshall Eloise 200 - Abs = + = Abs
25 Debra Colling Ialach From Zero to Hero 200 - 9 = 191 + 5 = 196 1.39.75
38 Val Fisher Prizelands Sweet Temptress 200 - NQ = + = NQ
39 Christine Fry Askenhill Lyra 200 - NQ = + = NQ
40 Christine Fry Askenhill Dydlee 200 - 17 = 183 + 3 = 186 1.51.00
41 Vincent Fry Askenhill Ryder 200 - 16 = 184 + 5 = 189 1.47.75
43 Caroline R Gilbert Carlonia Pollyanna RL2ex 200 - NQ = + = NQ
50 Chrissy Harrison Caine Me Salvare 200 - Abs = + = Abs
54 Abi Hitchcock Nutmeg 200 - 24 = 176 + 5 = 181 2.07.17
55 Debbie Howard Kelly 200 - 18 = 182 + 4 = 186 1.56.25
58 Judith Hubbard Sam in a million 200 - 7 = 193 + 9 = 202 1.29.50 3rd
59 Julie James India Quebec 200 - NQ = + = NQ
60 Julie James The Fantastic Mr Fox 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 1.47.56 1st

69 Jess Lindsey Goldbounty's Ginny 200 - NQ = + = NQ
Judges 
Special

76 Jacqui Mayo Madigan Mo Chailin Beag  RL2 EX 200 - Abs = + = Abs

Handler name



79 Terri Mellow CARLEEROC BOMBADIER GIBSON AT TREVINGEY 200 - 13 = 187 + 10 = 197 1.35.97 5th
80 Terri Mellow DEVON DUET LEEPSON BOUNDS TO TREVINGEY 200 - 7 = 193 + 9 = 202 1.26.37 2nd
82 Rho Miller Alula Shooting Star 200 - Abs = + = Abs
86 Jill Norvill Just Jacko 200 - NQ = + = NQ
87 Jill Norvill Shirrmontana Spring Dream 200 - 27 = 173 + 5 = 178 1.50.72
92 Denise Pile Gingernut Cookie 200 - 13 = 187 + 9 = 196 2.07.53
97 Shannon Richards Wonkru Force Of Greatness 200 - Abs = + = Abs

102 Helen Shotton Sterling Silver Boris RL2.Ex 200 - W/D = + = W/D
105 Patricia Somerset Somervale Into The Blue 200 - NQ = + = NQ
106 Caroline Stocks Hawksflight Night in Rio 200 - NQ = + = NQ
108 Julia Sutton-vane Julia's Fire Flame 200 - NQ = + = NQ
111 Margaret Uglow Caleykiz Drive With Power RL1.Ex 200 - W/D = + = W/D
112 Heidi Vague Ialach Star Lord** 200 - 7 = 193 + 9 = 202 1.33.53 4th
115 Lynne Webster Torlake Silver 200 - Abs = + = Abs
116 Angela White Pulfurhund Titania 200 - Abs = + = Abs
118 Joanna Williams Wispafete Let's Dance 200 - Abs = + = Abs

119 Nicky Woods Fantastic Mr Fionn 200 - 16 = 184 + 10 = 194 1.46.53
Best 

Member
122 Patricia Young End of the Rainbow 200 - 27 = 173 + 4 = 177 2.45.72
123 Patricia Young Reddy or Not 200 - NQ = + = NQ

Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Level 4  Judged by David Cameron
Competitor 

number Dog Name Total
Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

12 Christine Bennett Jackapoochi Puzzle 200 - NQ = + = NQ
17 Peggy Briscoe Mischievous Maisie 200 - NQ = + = NQ
25 Debra Colling Ialach From Zero to Hero 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.30.25 2nd
40 Christine Fry Askenhill Dydlee 200 - 24 = 176 + 9 = 185 1.30.94
41 Vincent Fry Askenhill Ryder 200 - 12 = 188 + 0 = 188 1.30.94
43 Caroline R Gilbert Carlonia Pollyanna RL2ex 200 - NQ = + = NQ
50 Chrissy Harrison Caine Me Salvare 200 - 6 = 194 + 9 = 203 1.21.03 3rd

Handler name



54 Abi Hitchcock Nutmeg 200 - 19 = 181 + 10 = 191 1.37.81
58 Judith Hubbard Sam in a million 200 - 2 = 198 + 10 = 208 1.20.60 1st
59 Julie James India Quebec 200 - 31 = 169 + 7 = 176 1.51.28
60 Julie James The Fantastic Mr Fox 200 - 11 = 189 + 9 = 198 1.39.41
69 Jess Lindsey Goldbounty's Ginny 200 - W/D = + = W/D

80 Terri Mellow DEVON DUET LEEPSON BOUNDS TO TREVINGEY 200 - 13 = 187 + 9 = 196 1.34.59
Judges 
Special

102 Helen Shotton Sterling Silver Boris RL2.Ex 200 - W/D = + = W/D
103 Scarlett Sisley-Smith TabanyaRuu Wihta Kuu Lapsi RL3.Ex 200 - 24 = 176 + 9 = 185 1.30.37
105 Patricia Somerset Somervale Into The Blue 200 - NQ = + = NQ
106 Caroline Stocks Hawksflight Night in Rio 200 - 28 = 172 + 6 = 178 1.29.21
108 Julia Sutton-vane Julia's Fire Flame 200 - NQ = + = NQ
112 Heidi Vague Ialach Star Lord** 200 - 9 = 191 + 9 = 200 1.25.40 5th
114 Lynne Webster Friendborn Forever Gold 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 1.40.05 4th
116 Angela White Pulfurhund Titania 200 - 8 = 192 + 8 = 200 1.41.75 6th
118 Joanna Williams Wispafete Let's Dance 200 - NQ = + = NQ

119 Nicky Woods Fantastic Mr Fionn 200 - 32 = 168 + 9 = 177 1.37.41
Best 

Member
123 Patricia Young Reddy or Not 200 - NQ = + = NQ

Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Level 5  Judged by Stu Lindsey
Competitor 

number Dog Name Total
Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

4 Ezrin Ashenden Fire In A Flask 200 - 9 = 191 + 9 = 200 1.25.19 2nd
7 Rosemary Banfield Cliffeast Bob the Builder 200 - 12 = 188 + 5 = 193 1.38.37 4th

17 Peggy Briscoe Mischievous Maisie 200 - NQ = + = NQ
21 Jenny Butters Byte Me Not Drex at Cocobola 200 - Abs = + = Abs

103 Scarlett Sisley-Smith TabanyaRuu Wihta Kuu Lapsi RL3.Ex 200 - 13 = 187 + 10 = 197 1.41.03 3rd
104 Scarlett Sisley-Smith Tabanyaruu Qtamo Onni RL4.Ex 200 - 2 = 198 + 10 = 208 1.31.47 1st
124 Jean Young Kenquartz Cream Tea 200 - 18 = 182 + 10 = 192 2.17.19 5th

Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Level 6  Judged by Stu Lindsey

Handler name



Competitor 
number Dog Name Total

Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

4 Ezrin Ashenden Fire In A Flask 200 - 9 = 191 + 10 = 201 2.03.15 2nd
24 Mary Cockings Another Beautiful Husky 200 - 8 = 192 + 10 = 202 SWE 1st
74 sue main Astra Tam 200 - 16 = 184 + 9 = 193 2.12.37 4th

104 Scarlett Sisley-Smith Tabanyaruu Qtamo Onni RL4.Ex 200 - 15 = 185 + 10 = 195 2.36.75 3rd
109 Julia Sutton-vane Spit Fire RL5Ex 200 - NQ = + = NQ
124 Jean Young Kenquartz Cream Tea 200 - 26 = 174 + 10 = 184 5th

Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Veteran Judged by David Cameron
Competitor 

number Dog Name Total
Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

1 Kay Allen Cories Crystal Lake AW(B) Bex 200 - 11 = 189 + 10 = 199 1.09.81 5th
13 Roz Blackmore Hendon Scarlet Flower 200 - W/D = + = W/D
24 Mary Cockings Another Beautiful Husky 200 - 11 = 189 + 9 = 198 1.15.18 6th
51 Chrissy Harrison Wrigglelikeaworm @ Pashamutts 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.03.78 2nd

53 Kay Hibbin Khamysker Royal Raven 200 - NQ = + = NQ
Judges 
Special

57 Debbie Howard Benissa Bertie 200 - 9 = 191 + 9 = 200 1.14.66 4th
74 sue main Astra Tam 200 - 13 = 187 + 9 = 196 1.13.97
75 sue main Jazz the joker 200 - 23 = 177 + 0 = 177 1.25.22
76 Jacqui Mayo Madigan Mo Chailin Beag  RL2 EX 200 - Abs = + = Abs

100 Lisa Sergiew Izzabella Tinkerbell 200 - W/D = + = W/D
102 Helen Shotton Sterling Silver Boris RL2.Ex 200 - W/D = + = W/D
104 Scarlett Sisley-Smith Tabanyaruu Qtamo Onni RL4.Ex 200 - Abs = + = Abs
109 Julia Sutton-vane Spit Fire RL5Ex 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.50.00 3rd

113 Vivien Watts Tara's Tickabee Boo 200 - 28 = 172 + 3 = 175 1.17.53
Best 

Member
114 Lynne Webster Friendborn Forever Gold 200 - 4 = 196 + 10 = 206 1.00.28 1st

Make A Splash Rally Obedience Show - Special Reward Judged by Tina Cameron
Competitor 

number Dog Name Total
Points 
Lost Sub total

Plus 
Bonus Total Time Place

Handler name

Handler name

Handler name



7 Rosemary Banfield Cliffeast Bob the Builder 200 - 15 = 185 + 10 = 195 2.15.15
9 Louise Ball Peachy Pip 200 - NQ = + = NQ

10 rachel beaney Powerscourt Endless Charm 200 - 9 = 191 + 5 = 196 2.30.97
11 Carol Beaney Pepperbox Parti Girl 200 - NQ = + = NQ
18 teresa bromidge Teasel Weasel 200 - 3 = 197 + 10 = 207 2.24.46 4th
19 teresa bromidge Mr Mognificent 200 - 22 = 178 + 5 = 183 2.31.37
22 Jenny Butters Blisco Badger 200 - Abs = + = Abs
25 Debra Colling Ialach From Zero to Hero 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 2.05.75 6th
31 Nikki Davis Her Gracious Maplicious 200 - 26 = 174 + 9 = 183 2.57.57
34 Kat Evans Maisey Moo Doing The Do 200 - W/D = + = W/D
35 Kat Evans WHIPASH BLUEBELL 200 - W/D = + = W/D
38 Val Fisher Prizelands Sweet Temptress 200 - 12 = 188 + 6 = 194 2.36.69
48 Cally Ham Oggy Steren 200 - 14 = 186 + 9 = 195 2.13.43
49 Karin Hambly WHITEMOORS Princess Belle 200 - W/D = + = W/D
63 bridget jeffery Carohall daydreamer at Mibridge 200 - 23 = 177 + 7 = 184 2.45.28
77 Jacqui Mayo Hoola Boola Baby 200 - NQ = + = NQ
78 Terri Mellow MORETONIA COOKIE BOW 200 - NQ = + = NQ
79 Terri Mellow CARLEEROC BOMBADIER GIBSON AT TREVINGEY 200 - 6 = 194 + 5 = 199 2.12.62
80 Terri Mellow DEVON DUET LEEPSON BOUNDS TO TREVINGEY 200 - 0 = 200 + 7 = 207 1.54.47 3rd
82 Rho Miller Alula Shooting Star 200 - 22 = 178 + 10 = 188 2.19.46
83 Susan Mills Adwen Bryok 200 - 23 = 177 + 4 = 181 2.51.81
94 Anne Rayner Bettyhill Storming Norman Pre BegEX 200 - 24 = 176 + 4 = 180 3.20.30
97 Shannon Richards Wonkru Force Of Greatness 200 - 15 = 185 + 5 = 190 2.45.62
98 Shannon Richards Wonkru The Legit Boss 200 - Abs = + = Abs
99 Karen Rookes Clawview Tulip 200 - W/D = + = W/D

100 Lisa Sergiew Izzabella Tinkerbell 200 - W/D = + = W/D
106 Caroline Stocks Hawksflight Night in Rio 200 - 15 = 185 + 8 = 193 2.03.69
107 Caroline Stocks Sticmaze Tickle Stick 200 - 20 = 180 + 8 = 188 2.25.98
108 Julia Sutton-vane Julia's Fire Flame 200 - 3 = 197 + 9 = 206 3.16.53 5th
109 Julia Sutton-vane Spit Fire RL5Ex 200 - 18 = 182 + 9 = 191 3.54.03
114 Lynne Webster Friendborn Forever Gold 200 - 0 = 200 + 10 = 210 2.18.19 1st
115 Lynne Webster Torlake Silver 200 - 0 = 200 + 10 = 210 2.42.53 2nd



119 Nicky Woods Fantastic Mr Fionn 200 - 5 = 195 + 10 = 205 2.15.06
Best 

Member
125 Jean Young Cornish Pack Baby Spice 200 - 21 = 179 + 5 = 184 3.04.72


